
Case # Date Time Location Minor Injuries Major Injuries Fatal Injuries Primary Collision Factor Vehicle Involved With Desc Vehicle Involved with Description

BRM2600316 02/01/2026 58 198 CALIFORNIA DR 0 0 0 22107 VC Fixed object PARKING METER, TREE, LIGHT POL

BRM2600329 02/03/2026 1551 BALBOA AV/BROADWAY 0 0 0 21802(A) VC Motor vehicle on other roadway

BRM2600355 02/06/2026 1414 HILLSIDE DR/BALBOA AV 1 0 0 VC 21802 (A) Motor vehicle on other roadway

BRM2600380 02/09/2026 1300 954 LAGUNA AV 1 0 0 VC 22350 Pedestrian

BRM2600392 02/10/2026 1837 EL CAMINO REAL/BURLINGAME AV 1 0 0 22107 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2600403 02/12/2026 820 RAY CT/RAY DR 2 0 0 21804(a) VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2600405 02/12/2026 1556 270 EAST LN 1 0 0 VC 21804 (a) Bicycle

BRM2600428 02/14/2026 1214 BROADWAY/ROLLINS RD 0 0 0 VC 22350 Other motor vehicle

BRM2600457 02/18/2026 48 BROADWAY/ROLLINS RD 2 0 0 21453(a) CVC Other motor vehicle

BRM2600461 02/18/2026 1320 1461 OLD BAYSHORE BL 1 0 0 21804(a) VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2600511 02/24/2026 1453 CARLOS AV/EASTON DR 0 2 0 21950 CVC Pedestrian

BRM2600535 02/26/2026 2202 AIRPORT BL/BAY VIEW PL 0 0 0 22350 VC Fixed object FIRE HYDRANT

BRM2600541 02/27/2026 1641 EL CAMINO REAL/BELLEVUE AV 3 0 0 21802(A) VC Other motor vehicle

13 Crashes 12 2 0
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